Gentle Obstetrics
Epidural anesthesia has proven itself to be very
effective in obstetrics. Pajunk supports this
modern form of puncture-technology close to
the spinal cord with its various sets for conti-
nuous epidural anesthesia. The main emphasis
of development is focused on the optimization
of the cannula and of the catheter with regard

r
10
-m
l-
LL
-L
O
R
sy
ri
n
g
e
Product Size Item no. Pieces per Pack
Tuohy cannula, pediatrics
1⁄2 cm graduation, metal stylet,  19 G x 50 mm 1150-4I050 25
with wings 18 G x 50 mm 1150-4K050 25
Tuohy cannula 19 G x 80 mm 1150-4I080 25
1cm graduation, metal stylet, 19 G x 90 mm 1150-4I090 25
with wings 18 G x 80 mm 1150-4K080 25
18 G x 90 mm 1150-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1150-4K120 10
18 G x 152 mm 1150-4K150 10
18 G x 200 mm 1150-4K200 10
17 G x 80 mm 1150-4M080 25
17 G x 90 mm 1150-4M090 25
17 G x 120 mm 1150-4M120 10
17 G x 150 mm 1150-4M150 10
16 G x 80 mm 1150-4O080 25
16 G x 90 mm 1150-4O090 25
16 G x 120 mm 1150-4O120 10
Tuohy cannula 19 G x 90 mm 1150-6I090 25
1 cm graduation, plastic stylet, 18 G x 90 mm 1150-6K090 25
with wings 17 G x 90 mm 1150-6M090 25
16 G x 90 mm 1150-6O090 25
Tuohy cannulae
Product Size Catheter with closed tip Item no. Pieces per Pack
EpiLong Set I
Tuohy cannula 17 G x 90 mm 19 G x 90 cm 0431155-48 10 • • • •